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Women / XS / 8 Yr Olds
Session: All

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Kyla Ryan274
Altius

9.300 9.200 9.1509.250 36.900
1 4 3T 2 1 

1 

Maddie Grelk369
Midwest

8.950 9.050 9.3009.250 36.550
4 5T 3T 1 2 

2 

Adelynn Ellis367
Midwest

8.900 8.900 8.8009.300 35.900
5T 7T 2 4 3 

3 

Reagan Roszak457
Altius

8.850 9.250 8.6008.900 35.600
7 2T 6 6T 4 

4 

Faith Buss224
Altius

8.900 8.900 8.6009.150 35.550
5T 7T 5 6T 5 

5 

Anya Toor596
M & M

8.000 9.300 8.6509.400 35.350
9 1 1 5 6T

6T

Ashley Marine253
Altius

9.100 9.050 9.0508.150 35.350
2T 5T 9 3 6T

6T

Hailey Beres217
Altius

8.600 9.250 8.5008.750 35.100
8 2T 7 8* 8T

8T

Berkley Becker451
Altius

9.100 8.800 8.5008.700 35.100
2T 9 8 8* 8T

8T
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